
BROOKSIDE
AT THE ROSE BOWL

1133 N. Rosemont Avenue, Pasadena CA 91103

FRIDAY, MARCH 6TH 2026

Single Golfer: $500

Foursome: $1500

Registration & Breakfast  7:30AM 

Shotgun 8:30AM (4-person scramble) 

Luncheon Awards  2:00PM

Join and support the Kiwanis Rose Float Club 1st Annual Golf Classic.

The 4-person scramble has a Shotgun at 8:30AM.

Registration includes round of golf, breakfast & lunch and swag bag.

Space is limited ~ Hurry and Register.

100% of net proceeds go to Kiwanis Rose Float Club

http://www.kiwanisrosefloatannualgolfclassic.com/


100% of net proceeds go to Kiwanis Rose Float Club

KIWANIS ROSE FLOAT CLUB

For over 100 years, the Pasadena Tournament of Roses Parade has been a New  

Year’s Day tradition enjoyed by millions of people around the world, and this audience 

continues to grow over network television and live streams. Starting in the 1920s, and 
consistently since the 1960’s, Kiwanis International has been represented on the streets 

of Pasadena with beautifully decorated floats that have shared the Kiwanis story and 
mission to be a

meaningful partnerwith the communities where our members live.

Today, the Kiwanis Rose Float Project is about much more than the parade. As one of 
the largest  community  service  projects  in  all  of  Kiwanis  International,  the  project 

coordinates over 36,000 volunteer hours from thousands of people, most of whom are 
high school and college students from Southern California, but some of whom come from 

across  the  country  to  participate  in  this  memorable  and  rewarding  experience. 

Kiwanians—and our friends, family, and youth service leadership programs—contribute 
to as many as 1/3 of all the floats that appear in the parade each year.

By supporting this project through participation in one of our fundraising events, or by 
direct donations of your time, talent, and treasure, you are helping to ensure that the 

Kiwanis Rose Float Project will be around for years to come. Thank you for helping us 

improve the lives of children around the world by increasing the visibility of this iconic 

and rewarding project!

Learn more about us by visiting us at: Kiwanis Rose Float Club

https://k16068.site.kiwanis.org/
https://k16068.site.kiwanis.org/
https://k16068.site.kiwanis.org/
https://k16068.site.kiwanis.org/


Stay tuned…more celebrities coming!!!

Gary Templeton

MLB

Dwight Hicks 

NFL

IsaacCurtis

NFL

Olden Polynice 

NBA

Ron Brown 

NFL

Willie Gault 

NFL

Andia Winslow 

ACTRESS

Christian Okoye 

NFL
Felix “NightHawk” Giles

NASCAR

Byron Chamberlin 

NFL

Brian Hunter 

MLB

Charlie Joiner 

PROHOF

Chris Hale 

NFL



100% of net proceeds goes to Kiwanis Rose Float Club

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

PLATINUM

Includes: (4) teams , golf, breakfast & lunch, swag bag, logo on all print and 

social media, website, full- page advertisement in program, table and hole 
signage on hole, logo on paparazzi banner & the Program, 7-sec drone 

coverage of hole, (16) tickets to pairings party.

$7,000

ELITE
Includes: (3) teams , golf, breakfast & lunch, swag bag, logo on all print 

and social media, website, ½ page advertisement in program, table and 

signage on hole, logo on paparazzi banner & the Program, 4-sec drone 

coverage of hole, (12) tickets to the pairings party.

$5,000

GOLD (Best Deal - save$1,000)

Includes: (2) teams , golf, breakfast & lunch, swag bag, logo on all print 

and social media, website, ¼ page advertisement in program, table and 

signage on hole, logo on paparazzi banner & the Program, 2-sec drone 

coverage, (8) tickets to the pairings party.

$3,000

BRONZE (most popular)

Includes: (1) team, golf, breakfast & lunch, swag bag, logo on all print 

and social media, website, table and signage on hole, logo on paparazzi 

banner& the Program, (4) tickets to pairings party.

$2,500

LUNCH / PAIRINGSPARTY SPONSOR

Includes: (1) team, breakfast & lunch, swag bag, logo on al print and social 

media, website, hole signage, table at the Luncheon / Pairings Party, 5min 
podium intro, logo on paparazzi banner and the Program, (4) tickets to Pairings 

Party.

$3,500

PRO AM CELEBRITYGRUDGEMATCH

Includes: Foursome (three Celebrities +one Corp Exec), round of golf, 

award dinner, VIP swag bag, logo on all print and social media and website, 

hole signage, logo on paparazzi banner and the Program, drone coverage, (4) 

tickets to pairings party for 1st Place Award.

$3,000

* Exclusive CelebrityEvent – (only 8 avail)*



REGISTRATION FORM
Main Contact Team Name:

Name Address/Email Contact Phone Number Handicap

Regist er: https://square.link/u/6f6Yo4Ec. Regist er: https://square.link/u/zYyJrVyg Regist er: https://square.link/u/CPGO PePy

In golf, a mulligan is a stroke that is replayed from the spot of the previous stroke without penalty, due to an errant shot made on the previous stroke .

Payment Type: (Credit card only through Square incl. fees) or ZELLE (magaly@ilifestyleglobal.com) or CASHAPP $iLIFESTYLE

ALL CHARGES AND FEES ARE NON-REFUNDABLE

Cashier’s Check – must be sent overnight (address provided upon request) TOTAL CHARGE: 

Credit Card Option: AMEX Discover Mastercard Visa

Cardholder Name:        

Credit Card#:  Exp Date: /  Security Code:  Zip Code:

Signature: Date
By signing this receipt, you have authorized iLIFESTYLE to debit/charge a one-time transaction for the

Kiwanis Rose Float Club 1st Annual Golf Classic on March 6th, 2026 at Brookside at the Rose Bowl Golf Course.

To Sign Up team, please contact magaly@ilifestyleglobal.com

Registration Type: (100% of net proceeds goes to the Kiwanis Rose Float Club

Platinum Sponsorship: $7,000
Includes: (4) teams, golf, breakfast & luncheon, swag bag, logo on all print

and social media, website, full-page advertisement in Program, signage on

hole and table, logo on paparazzi banner, 7 sec drone coverage of hole,

(16) tickets to pairings party.

Click to register: https://square.link/u/VP4xMbU7

Elite Sponsorship: $5,000
Includes: (3) teams, golf, breakfast & luncheon, swag bag, logo on all print and 

social media, website, ½ page advertisement in Program, signage on hole and 
table, logo on paparazzi banner, 4 sec drone coverage of hole,

(12) tickets to the pairings party.

Click to register: https://square.link/u/7YNZXBQ0

Gold Sponsorship: $3,000
Includes: (2) teams, golf, breakfast & lunch, swag bag, logo on all print and 

social media, website, ¼ page advertisement in program, table and signage on 

hole, logo on paparazzi banner & the Program, 2 sec drone coverage, (8) tickets 

to the pairings party.

Click to register: https://square.link/u/RvXBG94w

Golf (Scramble) : $500
Click to register: https://square.link/u/FSK5PmLC

Hole & Table Sponsor: $1,200
Click to register https://square.link/u/kYe90YHl

Bronze Sponsorship: $2,500
Includes: (1) team, golf, breakfast & luncheon, swag bag, logo on all print and 

social media, website, signage on hole and table, logo on paparazzi banner and 

the Program, (4) tickets to pairings party.

Click toregister: https://square.link/u/UHCTFjPo

Lunch or Pairings Party Sponsor: $3,500
Includes: Foursome, golf, breakfast & luncheon, swag bag, logo on all print and 

social media, signage on hole, table at the luncheon, 5 min podium intro, logo 
on paparazzi banner and program, (4) tickets to pairings party.

Click to register: https://square.link/u/HXMQALyM

Foursome: $1,500
Click to register: https://square.link/u/swdqO8F0

Pairings Party Tickets:$25 ($35@the door)

Click to register:https://square.link/u/6y1VPteN

Golf Cart Sponsor: $1,000 (2max)
Click to register: https://square.link/u/SbhLTsBx

Beverage Sponsor: $2,500 (2max)

Click to register:: https://square.link/u/yLAz5ivo

Hole Sponsor:$850
Click to register: https://square.link/u/Zogtn6GP

Mulligans / Raffle Tickets (Number of Purchase)

$10(1) Mulligan $25(3) Mulligans $100 BUNDLE(5)Mulligans/24raffle tickets (5) 50/50 Scratchcard
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